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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs.
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Danila* Leykin968
980033 VSSG

11.400 11.350 9.35011.100 11.40011.500 66.100
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kadyn* McCafferty430
620251 G.O. USA

11.250 10.150 9.30011.000 11.25011.250 64.200
3 14T 2T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Wyatt* Reynolds731
633118 Platinum

10.700 11.200 9.20010.400 11.00011.300 63.800
6T 2 9 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Gage* Kalley213
942955 CSC Great Oaks

10.850 10.600 9.30010.750 11.10011.050 63.650
5 9 5T 3T 5T 3 4 

4 

Nick* Deng729
936502 Platinum

10.900 10.700 9.05010.950 10.75011.100 63.450
4 8 4 11T 4 5 5 

5 

Kazuya* Iwase102
966003 Accel

10.600 10.950 9.4509.450 10.55011.050 62.050
9T 5 16 1 5T 7 6 

6 

Kiran Chhetri429
939435 G.O. USA

10.550 11.100 9.00010.600 10.65010.000 61.900
11 4 7 14 15 6 7 

7 

J.R. Deocariza469
969344 Genesis

11.300 10.350 9.10010.750 9.80010.400 61.700
2 11 5T 10 11T 10T 8 

8 

Devon Recinos730
936496 Platinum

9.150 10.550 9.25011.000 9.85010.600 60.400
23 10 2T 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Dylan* Briones939
662012 USA Flairs

10.700 10.100 8.15010.350 9.65010.950 59.900
6T 16T 10 25 7 12 10 

10 

Nick* Sorce862
946938 Arrowhead Spinetts

10.600 9.400 9.20010.100 10.10010.250 59.650
9T 21 12 7T 13 8 11 

11 

Troy Holman132
955183 American KSC

10.450 10.850 9.05010.500 8.25010.400 59.500
13T 6T 8 11T 11T 19T 12 

12 

Tristan* Ketting-Olivier717
947992 Performance

9.900 10.300 9.2509.500 8.70010.850 58.500
18 12 15 5T 8 17 13 

13 

Reed Newell780
948953 SCEGA

10.500 10.850 8.45010.200 9.2009.200 58.400
12 6T 11 21 21T 16 14 

14 

Charles Cohen153
962332 Azarian

9.700 11.150 9.2009.300 9.3009.050 57.700
20T 3 17T 7T 24 14 15 

15 

Julien Dipalma154
948778 Azarian

10.700 10.100 9.0509.300 8.6509.850 57.650
6T 16T 17T 11T 17 18 16 

16 

Kieran Cox488
948387 Golden State

10.000 9.350 8.8508.550 9.80010.700 57.250
17 22 24 15T 9 10T 17 

17 

Jp Ayoob104
965999 Accel

9.800 9.550 8.3509.150 8.25010.100 55.200
19 20 19T 23 14 19T 18 

18 

Drew* Baker281
648568 Dauntless

8.850 9.900 8.8509.050 9.2509.200 55.100
25 18 21 15T 21T 15 19 

19 

Kannon Rector143
934461 Auburn Gym

10.400 10.150 8.5008.700 7.7509.100 54.600
15 14T 22T 19T 23 22 20 

20 

Logan Hodges779
935020 SCEGA

10.450 10.200 8.7009.150 7.5008.550 54.550
13T 13 19T 17 27 24 21 

21 

Amit Zalman327
935647 Desert Gymcats

9.700 8.600 8.6009.800 7.0009.950 53.650
20T 24 13 18 16 26 22 

22 

Kai Anderson790
624436 SD UNITED

10.100 8.200 8.5008.250 9.4508.600 53.100
16 27 25 19T 25T 13 23 

23 

Axel Pierce628
963524 Mission Valley YMCA

9.600 9.200 7.9009.600 7.4009.300 53.000
22 23 14 27 20 25 24 

24 

Lev Jenzeh543
962833 Head Over Heels

8.900 8.550 8.2008.700 7.6509.700 51.700
24 25 22T 24 18 23 25 

25 
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Eli Ruffing574
952537 International

8.350 9.700 8.0007.900 8.1008.600 50.650
26 19 26 26 25T 21 26 

26 

Panteleimon Kyriacou873
965997 Stanford

0.000 8.300 8.4000.000 0.0009.350 26.050
27 26 27 22 19 27 27 

27 
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